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Krone 3x + 2.81 height + LIFT

Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del
veicolo
Numero di assi
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
WKES000000504656

Teloni laterali
2013

504656

WKES000000504656

3

0 km
Altro
41.000 kg
34.350 kg
6.650 kg
1.386 cm
255 cm
1.360 cm
250 cm

281 cm
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